
MODEL #

4056
7090
7091
18002
18016
18018
18070
18071
18080
18081
46502

18040-P
18040-Y
18041-P
18041-Y
18062
18090-BE
18090-FS
18090-PB
18090-PG
18091-BE
18091-FS
18091-PB
18091-PG
2655D
3050-2
3650D

3655D

3655DX

3655LT

NAME

Eagle
Aeroneb Go
Aeroneb Go
Power Neb 2
Hercules Beetle
Voyager Pro
Pacific Elite
Pacific Elite
Power Neb Ultra
Power Neb Ultra
PulmoMate

Checker
Checker
Checker
Checker
Pacifica 2
Beagle
Fish
Panda
Penguin
Beagle
Fish
Panda
Penguin
Sunrise Nebulizer
Sport Neb
Pulmo-Aide LT

Pulmo-Aide Compact

PulmoNeb   

PulmoNeb LT

FILTER #

18090F
No Filter
No Filter
18025F
No Filter
No Filter
18090F
18090F
18090F
18090F
5650D-601 or
5650D-602
18090F
18090F
18090F
18090F
18090F
18090F
18090F
18090F
18090F
18090F
18090F
18090F
18090F
2655D-601
3050-2-FILTER
5650D-601 or
5650D-602
3655D-601 or
3655D-602
3655D-601 or
3655D-602
3655LT-601 or



3655LTR

3655TX

4650D

5610D

5650D

5650H

6910D
8650D

MQ0911
MQ5300
MQ5500
MQ5501
MQ5600
MQ5700
MQ5800
MQ5800
MQ5900
MQ5900
MQ6000
MQ6001
MQ6002
MQ6003
MQ6004
MQ6005
MQ6006
MQ6008
MQ7000

PulmoNeb LT

PulmoNeb   

PulmoMate

Pulmo-Aide

Pulmo-Aide

Pulmo-Aide

Traveler
Heavy Duty Compressor

Fire Truck
Airial Voyager
Airial Voyager
Airial Voyager
MEDNEB
MEDNEB+
Compact Compressor
Compact Compressor
Compact Compressor
Compact Compressor
Compact Style
Duck
Penguin
Panda
Panda
Panda Pink
Penguin
Airial Express
Townhouse

3655LT-602
3655D-601 or
3655D-602
3655D-601 or
3655D-602
5650D-601 or
5650D-602
6710D-607 ***
5650D-601 or
5650D-602
5650D-601 or
5650D-602
6910D-605
6710D-607 ***
7025D-609
8650D-606
8650D-607
MQ0054
MQ0054
MQ0054
MQ0054
MQ0054
MQ0054
MQ0057 *
MQ92692 **
MQ0057 *
MQ92692 **
MQ0054
MQ0054
MQ0054
MQ0054
MQ0054
MQ0054
MQ0054
MQ0054
MQ0054



* Filter located bottom of unit, cover has 5 little holes in it.

** Old style, cylinder shape with small cap.

*** 6 filters w/filter cap.
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